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Classifica NumFis Cognome Nome Del  Denominazione
1 132331 OUONDAMCARLO FRANCESCA 21/08/84 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
2 607013 BATINI CAMILLA 12/07/92 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
3 601609 FIAMINGO ROSSELLA 14/07/91 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
626999 ISOLA FEDERICA 27/09/99  ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
5 134384 DEL CARRETTO BIANCA 28/08/85 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
6 138099 NAVARRIA MARA 18/07/85 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
7 612708 TESSERIN LUISA 16/05/94 S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
8 613363 SANTUCCIO ALBERTA 22/10/94 FIAMME ORO ROMA
9 627644 CASSANO ALICE 09/07/97 CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.
10 144116 FERRARI MARTA 06/01/90 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
11 610379 SANTANDREA FEDERICA 07/07/93 CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
12 602963 BRIASCO BRENDA 19/08/91 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
13 611904 MARZANI ROBERTA 08/07/96 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
14 504127 MURONI MARZIA 25/10/88 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
15 133128 BOSCARELLI FRANCESCA 27/05/82 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO-SEZIONE SCHE
16 622503 BILLI SARA 28/11/98 CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
17 627840 FOIETTA NICOL 10/06/95 A.S.D. CHITI SCHERMA PISTOIA
18 630391 FRANCESE NOEMI 27/12/97  CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
19 610992 CLERICI ALICE 15/06/96 A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
20 503620 CARPEGNA SARA 06/09/88 CENTRO SPORTIVO AERONAUTICA MILITARE
609944 FINIZIO IDA 11/11/92 C.S.NEDO NADI
22 634334 RIZZI1 ANDREA VITTORIA 28/12/98 CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.
23 643039 SEGATTO ALESSANDRA 20/03/99 A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA
24 628753 SICA SUSAN MARIA 22/01/98 S.S.LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.
25 610165 CACIAGLI FRANCESCA 02/12/93 CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
26 620794 FAVAROTTO LUDOVICA 02/03/98 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
27 618814 MAZZOLENI EUGENIA 31/10/96 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
619601 MORCIANO MIRIANA 29/09/97 A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
29 144950 DI LORETO STEFANIA 22/04/88 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.
30 619359 BUSATO LUDOVICA 12/03/96 A.S.D. ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA FERMO
31 616810 POMETTI ARIANNA 02/02/96 C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
32 617884 DE ALTI SARA 08/12/94 S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
33 672920 CALLEJA SARA FERNANDEZ 19/08/93 Federazione SPAGNA
34 632527 CAGNIN BEATRICE 16/04/99 CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
35 640338 DEHO' LETIZIA MARIA 19/09/99 A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
36 643888 CAMPANI LETIZIA 24/01/00 U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.
37 615127 TAURO FRANCESCA 16/11/95 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.
38 624620 MATTEI GENTILI SARA 06/01/94 C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.
39 606843 ANNITTO CAROLA 19/01/95 A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
40 510478 BRAVI CHIARA 22/01/87 A.D.S. ACC.D'ARME G.VOLTOLINI RIMINI
41 605150 FRATINI GAIA 07/08/92 C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.
135333 DI FRANCO VIRGINIA 11/08/83 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE
43 637894 FIORDELISI ANTONELLA 14/03/98 C.S.NEDO NADI
44 130442 PIERACCIANI ELEONORA 21/11/85 C.U.S. SIENA SEZIONE SCHERMA
45 500210 ANTONIOLI LAURA 19/11/89  A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
46 620795 ODORICO GRETA 15/05/97 SOC. GINNASTICA TRIESTINA A.S.D.
672921 RODRIGUEZ INES GARCIA 22/10/94 Federazione SPAGNA
48 627225 DE MARCHI ELEONORA 26/06/98 SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
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643261 SPAZZOLI
619603 GIGLIOLA
627060 COCOZZA
625379 ALESSANDRO
607980 VERNALEONE
138869 RIZZI

605979 ZAPPALA'
643400 BOMBIERI
610930 AGHILAR
621251 ROATO
632739 DOVERI
612001 ASCANI
626004 CASALI
615072 ABATE
615139 BERTAGNA
662434 HUGHES ENRIOUEZ
642248 TRADITI
637134 BOZZA
609387 LOMBARDI
146650 PINTO

614908 BAROLI
601932 MICHELI
613362 POMETTI
619212 DOGLIOTTI
660338 RIZZI

621548 BURCHI
641352 PASIN

603358 AUXILIA
608411 FORTE
636566 DE BONI
646920 ZEN

639256 CERESA GASTALDO
620942 CARLASSARE
623668 ISOLA

110386 CASCIOLI
613102 CESARINI
625513 CARLETTI
604892 TESSARI
635691 FUCCARO
629569 PARAVELLA
637135 BOZZA
611379 TOSI

148592 LANFRANCO
612444 GALBIATI
610740 SINATRA
503886 CUOMO
147109 GRECO
136451 MANZO
653668 CHIRUZZI

Spada femminile

Nome

FRANCESCA
MARIELLA
ALESSIA
GIULIA

EVA ELISA
GIULIA
CHIARA
GAIA REBECCA
ALESSIA
GINEVRA
LAVINIA RITA
MARTINA
ALICE
NICOLE
SARA
ALESSIA
GAIA
ALESSANDRA
SOFIA

ELISA
LORENZA
CHIARA
GIORGIA
IRENE
ELEONORA
GINEVRA
LARA

SOFIA
GIORGIA
PAOLA
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
ALICE
FRANCESCA
CRISTIANA
CLARA MARIA
ELEONORA
FRANCESCA
ISABELLA
OTTAVIA
ELEONORA
ALICE
MANUELA
MARTA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
MARIA TERESA
JESSICA
ELEONORA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME
Classifica definitiva

Del

14/02/00
05/02/99
03/10/97
12/09/96
27/07/91
20/06/89
27/07/93
01/10/00
30/03/94
09/12/96
28/09/94
13/03/95
15/04/96
17/05/96
13/05/94
21/02/93
17/10/00
10/02/99
10/05/91
15/05/86
29/08/94
24/09/92
21/12/94
18/07/89
09/07/82
18/02/97
25/02/99
25/03/93
06/08/94
19/09/93
09/09/99
28/04/95
24/06/97
30/06/97
10/08/75
12/05/86
09/09/96
09/03/93
29/03/00
10/05/98
11/10/00
10/06/94
12/02/91
10/04/94
25/07/94
02/10/86
26/12/85
31/07/86
21/06/98
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Denominazione

CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
A.S.D. SCHERMA LAME AZZURRE BRINDISI
CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

FIAMME ORO ROMA

A.SMETHODOS

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI
CHIAVARI SCHERMA A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

C.S. APUANO A.S.D.

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
A.S.D. SINTOFARM SCHERMA KOALA
BERGAMASCA SCHERMA CREBERG
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
A.S.PICCOLO TEATRO MILANO A.S.D.
FIAMME ORO ROMA

SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO DELLA SPADA VICENZA A.S.D.
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
A.D.S. CLUB SCHERMA RAPALLO GE
ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE ROMA
FIAMME ORO ROMA

PENTAMODENA A.S.D.

S.S.D.CLUB SCHERMA COSENZA

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA D'ARMI ATHOS
C.U.S. PAVIA SEZIONE SCHERMA

ISEF "EUGENIO MEDA" TORINO A.S.D.
ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
C.U.S. CATANIA SEZIONE SCHERMA
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA TARANTO A.S.D.
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NumFis Cognome

136114 MILAN
625198 PUGLISI
606990 SIGNANI
623454 GIORGIONE
624245 CELLI
610412 LUCIFORA
629684 ROSSI
641585 BARBIERI
617551 FICARA
640923 FORASTIERI
614447 MAGGI
605211 RATTI
116373 TERZANI
635269 VARENGO
647945 MAZZOLA
611649 GALEAZZI
612084 DAL BELLO
124789 FELLI
612129 DE BONIS
615814 COSTANTINO
144467 ELVO
134652 COLOMBO
647545 PARODI
637210 SPEZIALE
138390 CARRUBBA
639727 BARGAGNA
639513 CANNIZZARO
611938 MIGLIORE
630161 ZAPPARATO
641244 VITELLI
639603 ARENA
622302 LEONE
635760 GON

626450 PRECISANO
610252 DE CAROLIS
147032 GUERRA
648045 FASCINELLI
635321 ROBBI
614888 FIZZOTTI
644506 BERTOGLIO
621530 DEL MASTIO
602846 BELLI
632823 CANCELLIERE
627222 BIZZOTTO
603238 MAIOLI
617572 FALOCCO
142259 LAURIA
610654 GRILLONE
656570 AMBROSI

Nome

ANGELA
CONSUELO
ISABELLA
GIULIA
BEATRICE
AGNESE
CAMILLA
MATILDE
LIVIA
CECILIA
GINEVRA
SOFIA
MARTA
CECILIA

IZABELA LUCYNA

FLAVIA
BEATRICE
CECILIA
SARA
MARIA ELISA
LUCREZIA
MONICA
VALENTINA
ELENA
CARLOTTA
FRANCESCA
ALESSIA
CAROLA
MARTA
FIORENZA
VALENTINA
SERENA
ANAIS
CHIARA
DEBORAH
GIULIA
EMILIA
FEDERICA
FEDERICA
FRANCESCA
PRISCILLA
CATERINA
MARTA
EMMA
VERDIANA
LUCREZIA
GRETA
ELISABETTA
ISABELLA
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Spada femminile

Del

15/01/87
01/06/98
18/05/95
04/12/97
04/08/97
15/08/95
17/01/00
06/08/00
18/03/95
19/11/99
23/02/95
11/01/95
19/07/76
30/09/98
12/08/00
06/09/93
31/03/94
25/05/81
19/10/93
18/05/95
02/04/90
11/12/83
24/05/00
21/01/97
14/11/86
07/05/99
07/09/00
08/07/93
24/05/96
29/11/94
11/08/99
24/11/96
11/04/00
06/02/98
08/12/94
28/01/92
29/08/99
04/07/95
07/01/94
01/04/00
13/10/98
10/11/91
04/03/97
07/09/96
19/01/95
29/04/95
08/12/96
08/05/95
04/12/00
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CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
A.SMETHODOS

SOC. SCHERMISTICA LUGHESE A.S.D.

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

A.S.D. SCHERMA OSTIA

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

C.S.ARETINO A.S.D.

U.S. PISASCHERMA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

FIAMME ORO ROMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
CLUB SCHERMA VIAREGGIO A.S.D.

TRIESTE PENTA SCHERMA A.S.D.

A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.

ROMA FENCING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

ASD. PRO PATRIA ET LIBERTATE BUSTO ARSIZ
A.D.S. ACCADEMIA SCHERMA MARCHESA TO
A.SMETHODOS

ASS. SCHERMA PRO VERCELLI

CLUB SCHERMA LEGNANO A.S.D.
S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

FIAMME ORO ROMA

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

ACCADEMIA DELLA SCHERMA LIVORNO ASD
A.SMETHODOS

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMISTICO PARTENOPEO

CLUB SCHERMA ACIREALE CT

ASS. POLISPORTIVA PARTENOPE A.S.D.

A.S. UDINESE SEZ. SCHERMA

CENTRO SPORTIVO GENOVA SCHERMA A.S.D
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA BARI

C.D.S. MANGIAROTTI A.S.D.

ASD SALA D'ARMI MAGGIORE NEGRI DI SANF
FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI
A.D.S. PRO NOVARA SCHERMA

S.D.S.CESARE POMPILIO GENOVA

SOCIETA SCHERMA PRATO

C.S. S.OLCESE SCHERMA GENOVA

ASS. SCHERM. BRESSO A.S.D.

CIRCOLO SCHERMA CASTELFRANCO VENETO
FIAMME ORO ROMA

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD

CLUB SCHERMA BOLZANO/FECHT CLUB BOZ
A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO

SCHERMA TREVISO A.S.D.
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623710
603661
622789
603229
662251
608195
615541
630113
626689
644828
629812
614538
642528
621024
615068
639535
131972
613452
644515
665316
617027

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Classifica definitiva

9.999

Cognome

OSLAND
BANFO
CAVALLARO
PAPA
ALDANA JULIAN
BULLI
BERTAZZI
TURSO
MONARCA
SOFIA
CIAPPELLONI
BASILE
LONTANO
DATOLA
GRECO

THEI
SUDANO
SPAZZOLI
TRAME
MASTROIANNI
MARCHETTI

Spada femminile

Nome

TERESA
BEATRICE
CLAUDIA
GIULIA
NAIARA
GIORGIA
VITTORIA
FEDERICA
BEATRICE
GIORDANA
LUCREZIA
FRANCESCA
MARTINA
BIANCA
FRANCESCA
ANNA
GIULIA
VALERIA
ILARIA
LUISA
ANNA

Del

28/03/78
05/06/91
28/10/96
24/03/93
12/01/95
26/04/92
23/04/96
02/03/98
16/01/00
19/08/99
27/09/97
11/03/89
15/05/92
14/09/96
17/08/89
30/10/99
25/12/85
02/07/95
30/11/97
20/03/97
23/04/97
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IMP. PETRARCA SCHERMA SSD. AR.L.
CLUB SCHERMA CASALE A.S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA SAN NICOLA ASD
CLUB SCHERMA FORMIA A .S.D.

CLUB SCHERMA PISA ANTONIO DI CIOLO ASD
CIRCOLO SCHERMA CHIETI

A.P.D. PIETRO MICCA BIELLA

CIRCOLO RAVENNATE DELLA SPADA
CLUB SCHERMA FOLIGNO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CATANIA SCHERMA

CIRCOLO DELLA SCHERMA TERNI A.S.D.
C.N.POSILLIPO NAPOLI A.S.D.

FIAMME ORO ROMA

SOCIETA' DEL GIARDINO MILANO ASD
A.S.D. CLUB SCHERMA PESARO

CLUB SCHERMA LAME FRIULANE A.S.D.
A.S.D. S.EF. VIRTUS SCHERMA BO
CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO FORLIVESE
A.S.D. SALA D'ARME DELL'ANGELO
SCHERMA REGGIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCHERMISTICO UMBRO
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